SUBTRACTING NUMBERS UP TO A HUNDRED (A-1)

SUBTRACTING FOUR NUMBERS

Name:

Time:

Score:

601
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603

604

605
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607

608

609
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47
—30
—14

84
—29
—17

87
—69
—10

81

—20
—28

79
—43
—32

80
—14
—24
—33

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 3 - Abacus - Set 1
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